
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1993;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301120000
11061

01/12/1993
03:23:10

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE RIGGINS, E
TERRY

6 108 Lot#:7 Book:6
Pg:108

199301140000
13361

01/14/1993
01:40:36

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GALVIN, JOHN
RICHARD

199301140000
13401

01/14/1993
01:40:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CLEMENTS,
JOHN D

199301140000
13381

01/14/1993
01:40:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TIDMORE,
DAVID M

199301140000
13411

01/14/1993
01:40:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
MICKEY R

199301140000
13441

01/14/1993
01:40:45

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR, D
LYNN

199301140000
13461

01/14/1993
01:40:47

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHROYER,
ROBERT E

199301140000
13791

01/14/1993
03:09:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE RITCHIE,
MICHAEL RAY

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199301140000
13931

01/14/1993
03:32:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199301150000
14341

01/15/1993
09:34:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
GERALD R

16 89 Lot#:50
Book:16 Pg:89

199301190000
16571

01/19/1993
11:43:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

199301190000
16581

01/19/1993
11:43:50

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRAHAM,
HAYDEN

199301190000
16611

01/19/1993
11:43:53

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ED GRAY
HOMES INC

199301190000
16591

01/19/1993
11:43:51

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNITED HOME
BUILDERS

199301190000
16561

01/19/1993
11:43:48

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING

199301190000
16601

01/19/1993
11:43:52

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199301190000
16631

01/19/1993
11:43:55

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES T & T QUALITY
HOMES

199301190000
16651

01/19/1993
11:43:57

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ED GRAY
HOMES INC



199301190000
16641

01/19/1993
11:43:56

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES IRWIN, D
BRUCE

199301190000
16661

01/19/1993
11:43:57

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

199301190000
16711

01/19/1993
11:59:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BUMPUS,
ROBERT F JR

8 47 Lot#:304
Book:8 Pg:47

199301190000
16771

01/19/1993
12:23:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCEWEN,
HERSCHEL E
JR

8 109 Lot#:51 Book:8
Pg:109

199301060000
03791

01/06/1993
10:59:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WILLIAMS,
JOE DONALD

8 51 Lot#:22 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51

199301200000
18371

01/20/1993
09:54:55

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM,
ROBERT E

199301210000
20661

01/21/1993
03:10:48

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199211160002
70101

199301210000
20671

01/21/1993
03:10:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199208170001
72171

199301210000
20681

01/21/1993
03:10:50

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199210020002
19851

199301080000
06791

01/08/1993
09:45:01

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STANLEY,
FRANK E

8 44 Lot#:59 Book:8
Pg:44

199301210000
20701

01/21/1993
03:10:52

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199204160000
47931

199301080000
06841

01/08/1993
09:45:07

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODALE,
ROBERT B

6 102 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:102


