Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199301120000 11061	01/12/1993 03:23:10	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIGGINS, E TERRY			6	108		Description Lot#:7 Book:6 Pg:108
11061	03.23.10	CORP			TERRI						F y. 106
199301140000 13361	01/14/1993 01:40:36	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GALVIN, JOHN RICHARD						
199301140000 13401	01/14/1993 01:40:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CLEMENTS, JOHN D						
199301140000 13381	01/14/1993 01:40:38	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TIDMORE, DAVID M						
199301140000 13411	01/14/1993 01:40:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, MICKEY R						
199301140000 13441	01/14/1993 01:40:45	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, D LYNN						
199301140000 13461	01/14/1993 01:40:47	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHROYER, ROBERT E						
199301140000 13791	01/14/1993 03:09:37	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RITCHIE, MICHAEL RAY						Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199301140000 13931	01/14/1993 03:32:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						
199301150000 14341	01/15/1993 09:34:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, GERALD R			16	89		Lot#:50 Book:16 Pg:89
199301190000 16571	01/19/1993 11:43:49	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL HOMES INC						
199301190000 16581	01/19/1993 11:43:50	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAHAM, HAYDEN						
199301190000 16611	01/19/1993 11:43:53	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ED GRAY HOMES INC						
199301190000 16591	01/19/1993 11:43:51	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNITED HOME BUILDERS						
199301190000 16561	01/19/1993 11:43:48	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING						
199301190000 16601	01/19/1993 11:43:52	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS CONSTRUCTI ON CO						
199301190000 16631	01/19/1993 11:43:55	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	T & T QUALITY HOMES						
199301190000 16651	01/19/1993 11:43:57	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ED GRAY HOMES INC						

	1	1	T	I	I		1	I	1	I
01/19/1993 11:43:56	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	IRWIN, D BRUCE						
01/19/1993 11:43:57	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO						
01/19/1993 11:59:59	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUMPUS, ROBERT F JR			8	47		Lot#:304 Book:8 Pg:47
01/19/1993 12:23:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCEWEN, HERSCHEL E JR			8	109		Lot#:51 Book:8 Pg:109
01/06/1993 10:59:43	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WILLIAMS, JOE DONALD			8	51		Lot#:22 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51
01/20/1993 09:54:55	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM, ROBERT E						
01/21/1993 03:10:48	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO					199211160002 70101	
01/21/1993 03:10:49	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO					199208170001 72171	
01/21/1993 03:10:50	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO					199210020002 19851	
01/08/1993 09:45:01	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANLEY, FRANK E			8	44		Lot#:59 Book:8 Pg:44
01/21/1993 03:10:52	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC					199204160000 47931	
01/08/1993 09:45:07	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODALE, ROBERT B			6	102		Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:102
	01/19/1993 11:43:57 01/19/1993 11:59:59 01/19/1993 12:23:31 01/06/1993 10:59:43 01/20/1993 09:54:55 01/21/1993 03:10:48 01/21/1993 03:10:50 01/08/1993 09:45:01 01/21/1993 00:45:01	11:43:56 MORTGAGE CORP 01/19/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/19/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/19/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/19/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/06/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/20/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/21/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/08/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/21/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/21/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/08/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/08/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/08/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 01/08/1993 SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	11:43:56	11:43:56         MORTGAGE CORP           01/19/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP           01/19/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP           01/19/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP           01/19/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP           01/06/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP           01/06/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP           01/20/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP           01/20/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP           01/21/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP           01/08/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP           01/08/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP           01/21/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP           01/08/1993         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	11:43:56	11:43:56	11:43:56	11:43:56	11-43:56	11:43:56